RAKUTEN GROUP INC.

RAKUTEN GROUP INC.

ISIN:  JP3967200001

Overview
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Price
5.407 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: 4755
11.25
2.21% (0.12)
10.00
JP3967200001
8.75
4755
Berlin
EUR 7.50
IT-Technology
Stock 6.25
11,484 EUR
NIKKEI 225 5.00
3.75
5.262 EUR (2,100)
5.553 EUR (2,100)

5.339 EUR
5.407 EUR
5.339 EUR

5.29 EUR

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/31
2024/07/30
2024/07/29
2024/07/26
2024/07/25
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Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3967200001&ID_NOTATION=9185069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3967200001&ID_NOTATION=9185069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400228
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a784de9386a86ade4208698e21316f9907a2260c235d8041813c337cf7e9f095&idfile=60774&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60774%2F2024-07-31%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ad9b2a028ceb44fb1&time=1722536946&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399977
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=573870b4bc05f299e5d2e99f0393e3172dc2b21fa2933542e51fb89efff0859c&idfile=60761&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60761%2F2024-07-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d532b92cb5e7077a1&time=1722536946&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399729
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf51bf1d69b1c04a9d2805e1c9f5763994fbe54cbc92915e36c0010e87bc6d88&idfile=60755&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60755%2F2024-07-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f0edcea6e22abec55&time=1722536946&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a453d7b0066900e9e56c5d235d97ad947b747b40fd46ca07ff6ab31ef032c0d&idfile=60749&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60749%2F2024-07-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=acdd99d3c0dd9cf0c&time=1722536946&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3753b024a5f07da98acd0bce038338188d16dac6be28fb789f70a83aa6740802&idfile=60746&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60746%2F2024-07-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=94fcbe25abb105080&time=1722536946&tool=RSC

RAKUTEN GROUP INC.

Details
2024/07/31 18:46:13 5Y
Price
5.407 EUR l
11.25 i
Difference (] 2.21% (0.12)
. 10.00 |
General attributes M w I
|
ISIN JP3967200001 | r
8.75 p |
Symbol 4755 ‘ |
Exchange Berlin *I
Currency EUR 7.50 u hﬂ"‘
Sector IT-Technology 'l]
Security type Stock 6.25 i
Market cap (m) 11,484 EUR |
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 5.00 \ | wﬂ
My
Market data 375 N
Bid (Bid size) 5.262 EUR (2,100) |.||'J'
Ask (Ask size) 5.553 EUR (2,100)
Open 5.339 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 5.407 EUR
Low 5.339 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.29 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 6 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.215 EUR (0)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.088 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 4.956 EUR (2)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 4.289 EUR (1)
6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date 5.491 EUR (2024/04/09)
Perf (%) +30.14% +49.35% -42.88% YTD Low | date 3.837 EUR (2024/02/09)
Perf (abs.) +1.23 +1.75 -3.97 52 Weeks High | date 5.491 EUR (2024/04/09)
Beta 1.19 0.87 0.88 52 Weeks Low | date 3.301 EUR (2023/11/14)
Volatility  43.12 37.72 37.07
All listings for RAKUTEN GROUP INC.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:32 5.393 EUR 0.00 5]
Exchange 31
Tradegate 2024/07/ 09:38 5.314 EUR 0.00 1
31
Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 882.40 JPY 317.35 46,503
Exchange 31
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:29 5.257 EUR 0.00 1
31
Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 5.296 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9185069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953494
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953494
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146473290
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10960740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10960740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81641950
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5137

RAKUTEN GROUP INC.
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

31

2024/07/
31

2024/07/
31

2024/07/
31

2024/07/
31

08:19 5.299 EUR

16:28 5.63 USD

19:31 5.322 EUR

18:46 5.407 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220171
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20641501
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20641501
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128295

RAKUTEN GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Rakuten

Contact Details
RAKUTEN GROUP

6-10-1, Roppongi, Minato-ku - 106-6118
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-4523-1111
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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